
JUNIOR 
AUGUST 13, 2022 

CALLBACKS 

No Dogname Handler 2 3 4  

1 Northest Sweet Dream Fire Dan Devos    1 
2 Baypoints Gonna Be A Lady Someday Dan Devos    2 
3 Goldwing May The Force Be With You Leia Johane Joncas    3 
4 Baypoint Bring Money Home Rolex Dan Devos    4 
5 Razor's Red River Rocket JFTR Peter Dozois    5 
6 Baypoint's Black Princess Ruby Dan Devos    6 
7 Wing Buster Rusty Paul Cook    7 
8 Baypoint's This One's Over The Fence Dan Devos    8 
      9 
      10 
      11 
      12 
      13 
      14 
      15 
      16 
      17 
      18 
      19 
      20 
      21 
      22 
      23 
      24 
      25 
      26 
      27 
      28 
      29 
      30 
      31 
      32 
      33 
      34 
      35 
      36 
      37 
      38 
      39 
      40 
      41 
      42 
      43 
      44 



QUALIFYING 
AUGUST 13, 2022 

CALLBACKS 

 

No Dogname Handler 2 3 4  

1 Win-toba Strikes Again Dan Devos    1 
2 Win-toba's Full Of Grace Marilyn Bayrak    2 
3 Baypoint's Could've Been A Dodger Dan Devos    3 
4 Hy-water Jazz Chuck Dygos    4 
5 Windy River's Autumn Maple Leaf Carey Petersen Or Colin Mcnichol    5 
6 Wink's Catch Me If You Can Suzanne Legge    6 
7 Mbhlabs Sammy Allan Robertson    7 
8 Northbay's Rising Tide JFTR Dan Devos    8 
9 Windy River Win-some Willows JFTR Carey Petersen Or Colin Mcnichol    9 
10 Wink's Ride'n The Rapids JFTR Teri-Lee Backor    10 
11 Wink's Not Since Sixty Seven JFTR Scott Sheriff    11 
12 Bluenorth's Sniper Chuck Dygos    12 
13 Windy River's Coiled And Explosive JFTR Carey Petersen Or Colin Mcnichol    13 
14 Winks Hey Jude JFTR Neil Hunter    14 
15 Sailor Boy Kiwis Pride Chuck Dygos    15 
16 Windy River's Autumn Explosion Carey Petersenn Or Colin Mcnichol    16 
17 Docheno's Got Me All Fired Up Dan Devos    17 
      18 
      19 
      20 
      21 
      22 
      23 
      24 
      25 
      26 
      27 
      28 
      29 
      30 
      31 
      32 
      33 
      34 
      35 
      36 
      37 
      38 
      39 
      40 
      41 
      42 
      43 
      44 



OPEN 
SATURDAY AUG 13, 2022 

CALLBACKS 

No Dogname Handler 2 3 4  

1 FTCH Eastern Shores Rockin The Boat QFTR Dan Devos    1 
2 White Wing Goose Is Loose MH Paul Cook    2 
3 FTCH Baypoint's Idaone QFTR-JFTR Dan Devos    3 
4 Glenview's Not Another Nickel Chuck Dygos    4 
5 FTCH Quackaddict Voo Doo Hoo Doo QFTR-JFTR Dan Devos    5 
6 FTCH Maplepond Trick Or Treat QFTR Chuck Dygos    6 
7 Amraam's Fire And Forget QFTR James Oake or cott Anderson    7 
8 I've Seen The Light, Mom Of Kaotic QFTR Chuck Dygos    8 
9 Baypoint's Roxy Heart Dan Devos    9 
10 Thunderstruck Reddy Or Not SH Colin Mcnicol    10 
11 Outlaws Ruff And Rowdy QFTR Chuck Dygos    11 
12 FTCH Baypoint's Init To Winit JFTR Dan Devos    12 
13 Razor's Nx Generation JFTR Scott Anderson    13 
14 Maplepond High Flyer Chuck Dygos    14 
15 Baypoint's Mighty Tarnation Larry Baker    15 
16 Elkim's Cahill Tequila Tilly Chuck Dygos    16 
17 FTCH-AFTCH Razor's Livin On Da Edge QFTR Scott Anderson    17 
18 Razor's Eyes In The Sky QFTR James Oake    18 
19 Maplepond Cody QFTR Chuck Dygos    19 
20 FTCH-AFTCH Emmy Lou's La Express Dawne Mckenzie    20 
21 Sharp Point's Early Morning Girl QA2 Dan Devos    21 
22 Allie's Little Brooklyn Colin Mcnicol    22 
23 Wildheart's T-model Ford Katie Dan Devos    23 
24 Deep Waters Black Talon Chuck Dygos    24 
25 Razor's M.m And All That Jazz QFTR Matt Mutcheson    25 
26 FTCH-AFTCH Razor's Puddle Duck Teal QFTR James Oake or Scott Anderson    26 
      27 
      28 
      29 
      30 
      31 
      32 
      33 
      34 
      35 
      36 
      37 
      38 
      39 
      40 
      41 
      42 
      43 
      44 



OPEN 
SUNDAY AUGUST 14,2022 

CALLBACKS 

 

No Dogname Handler 2 3 4  

1 Win-toba Strikes Again Dan Devos    1 
2 FTCH Big Yellow Taxi II Colin Mcnicol    2 
3 Baypoint Black Bugatti Medie Robinson    3 
4 Maplepond Cody QFTR Chuck Dygos    4 
5 FTCH-AFTCH Emmy Lou's La Express Dawne Mckenzie    5 
6 Outlaws Ruff And Rowdy QFTR Chuck Dygos    6 
7 White Wing Goose Is Loose MH Paul Cook    7 
8 FTCH-AFTCH Razor's Puddle Duck Teal QFTR James Oake or Scott Anderson    8 
9 Razor's Nx Generation JFTR Scott Anderson    9 
10 I've Seen The Light, Mom Of Kaotic QFTR Chuck Dygos    10 
11 FTCH Eastern Shores Rockin The Boat QFTR Dan Devos    11 
12 Windy River's Coiled And Explosive JFTR Carey Petersen Or Colin Mcnichol    12 
13 FTCH Quackaddict Voo Doo Hoo Doo QFTR-JFTR Dan Devos    13 
14 Deep Waters Black Talon Chuck Dygos    14 
15 FTCH Baypoint's Idaone QFTR-JFTR Dan Devos    15 
16 Thunderstruck Reddy Or Not SH Colin Mcnicol    16 
17 Elkim's Cahill Tequila Tilly Chuck Dygos    17 
18 Amraam's Fire And Forget QFTR James Oake or Scott nderson    18 
19 Baypoint's Roxy Heart Dan Devos    19 
20 FTCH-AFTCH Jayson Of A Duk Dawg JFTR Neil Hunter    20 
21 Baypoint's Could've Been A Dodger Dan Devos    21 
22 Glenview's Not Another Nickel Chuck Dygos    22 
23 Wildheart's T-model Ford Katie Dan Devos    23 
24 Razor's Eyes In The Sky QFTR James Oake    24 
25 FTCH Baypoint's Init To Winit JFTR Dan Devos    25 
26 Maplepond High Flyer Chuck Dygos    26 
27 Sharp Point's Early Morning Girl QA2 Dan Devos    27 
28 FTCH-AFTCH Razor's Livin On Da Edge QFTR Scott Anderson    28 
29 Northbay's Rising Tide JFTR Dan Devos    29 
30 FTCH Maplepond Trick Or Treat QFTR Chuck Dygos    30 
31 Allie's Little Brooklyn Colin Mcnicol    31 
32 Razor's Red River Rocket JFTR Peter Dozois    32 
      33 
      34 
      35 
      36 
      37 
      38 
      39 
      40 
      41 
      42 
      43 
      44 




